AC1000V RMS 50/60Hz 1min.
1Port RJ-TOP-ENTRY w.
fully shielded F=3,05mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Tony MATL:
FINISH
Part No.: T91A15018-
Customer:

PCB Layout Component Side Technical Drawing
8=  8Pos.
Ordering Informations
EDCON-COMPONENTS
N
N= NON
ROHS conform
TY= Tray
Packing
BU= Bulk-
Ware
Special
function
8 8 GF R TYN N
1Port RJ-TOP-ENTRY w.
fully shielded F=3,05mm
Part No.: T91A15018-
Su DATE 23.05.2016DRW: John CHKD Tony
FINISH Jeff
MATL: Tony TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Jimmy
Special
function
Special
function
Serie
No. Of.
Positions
No. Of
Contact
Contact
Plating
ROHS Packing
GE= 50µGold
Plating
GA= 3µGold
Plating
GB= 6µGold
Plating
GC= 15µGold
Plating
GD= 30µGold
Plating
8= 8Pos.
connecting
GF= Gold
Flash
R= ROHS
conform
N= No Special
func
N= No Special
func
N= No Special
func
T91A15018-
1Port RJ-TOP-ENTRY w.
fully shielded F=3,05mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Part No.: T91A15018-
DRW: John CHKD Tony MATL: Tony TOLERANCE Su
Customer:
APPD: Jimmy FINISH Jeff
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 23.05.2016
Soldering Profile Curve
Lead Free Soldering Curve